
                                                                          
TERM A EVENT 

Saturday 13th September 2025 INSET Day 

Saturday 20th September 2025 School Blessing 

Saturday 18th October2025 OXI Day celebration 

Monday 27th October - Saturday 1st November 2025 Closed for Half Term 

Sunday 14th December 2025 Christmas Play 

Monday 22nd  December 2025 - Tuesday 6th January 2026 
Christmas Holidays 

 

TERM B EVENT 

Saturday 24th January 2026 
 

Parents’ meeting 

 

Monday 16th February - Saturday 21st February 2026 

 
Closed for Half Term 

 

Sunday 22nd March 2026 
 

School Yiorti of 25th March & 1st April 

Monday 30th March  - Monday 13th April 2026 Easter Holidays 

TERM C EVENT 

Monday 25th May - Saturday 30th May 2026 
Closed for Half Term 

 

Saturday 20th June 2026 Parents’ meeting 

Saturday 11th July 2025 
Last Day of School/End of year BBQ 

 

 

EVENTS CALENDAR 2025-26 


